
Robert Lopez
9839 Richeon Ave, Downey CA 90240

 562.833.6234 Fax 562.262.2714 
RLopez@SpecialtySalesReps.com

PH 

Ira Shushan
2777 North Los Pinos Circle, Camarillo, CA 93012 

PH 805.491.5161  Fax 805.491.5162
IShushan@aol.com

Specialty Sales
Manufacturer's Representative Agency
Fasteners and Electronic Components

Proudly Represented by

CA

NV

AZ

WWW.BINDERMETAL.COM

    *  S.A.E. F436 Pattern
    * USS Hardened Pattern
    * S.A.E. F436 Extra Thick Pattern
    * USS Hardened Extra Thick Pattern
    * S.A.E. F436 Pattern Clipped Pattern
    * S.A.E. Pattern (low carbon steel)
    * USS Pattern (low carbon steel)
    * Fender Washers
    * Round Plate Washers
    * Square Plate Washers
    * Helical Spring Lock Washers (Regular Series-Carbon Steel)
    * Helical Spring Lock Washers Oversized, Hot Dipped Galv. (Regular Series-Carbon Steel)
    * Malleable Iron (Round Pattern)
    * Malleable Beveled
    * Dock Wahsers (Galvanized)
    * Construction Discs
    * Automotive Flanges

Binder Metal Products, Inc. was established in 1925 and has evolved into a full service stamping 
house, specializing in special stampings as well as most standard washers. We produce a wide range 
of custom metal stampings in virtually every material available including plastic and phenolic. Size 
capabilities range from 1/8" diameter to 15" diameter and thickness ranges from .001 to 5/8" thick.

We are a complete tool and die shop as well. Binder Metal also has complete machining capabilities, 
this gives us the ability to produce much thicker parts, such as spacers, bushings, and other various 
custom machinings. Binder Metal is a NVLAP accredited laboratory/testing facility and we are ISO 
9001:2000 certified.
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Stainless Steel
301 1/4 Hard
301 1/2 Hard
301 3/4 Hard
301 Full Hard

304
304 W/2B Finish

304L
304 Bright Anneal

304 Polished
309
316

316L
317L
321
347
410
430

17-7 PH
17-4 PH

2205
A286

Aluminum 
T1100
T2011
T2024
T3003
T5052
T6061
T6063
T6262
T7075

 Carbon Steel
C1005
C1008
C1010
C1015
C1018
C1020
C1026

C1040/45
C1050
C1075
C1095

Grade 50
Grade 70

A36
12L14
C1144

Brass/Bronze .
260 Brass
360 Brass

Naval Brass
Phosphorous Bronze

Silicon Bronze
Naval Bronze

Aluminum Bronze
Sintered Bronze

Exotic
Inconel

Monel 400
K-500 Monel

Tantalum
Titanium

Carpenter 20
Zinc Alloy A303

Hasteloy
Waspaloy

X-750 

 Misc
4130
4140
4340
6150

Galvanized Steel
Hi Strength/Lo Alloy

ALX6N
Copper
Cor Ten

Nickel 200
Screen

Silicon Killed

Plastic
Phenolic

Teflon
Hi Density Poly

Fiber
Celon

Neoprene/Rubber
Mylar
Nylon

Nylatron
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Materials
Binder Metal Products stamps over 100 types of material ranging from Hot Roll mild steel to Titanium. 
We even stamp plastics, phenolics, rubber and nylon! Below is a listing of all the materials we stock 
and stamp. If the material you are not looking for is not listed, please call one of our sales 
representatives and we can order the material and quantity you need.
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