

Binder Metal Products

INCORPORATED

14909 S. Broadway, Gardena CA 90247 Toll Free 800-233-0896 Email <u>Sales@bindermetal.com</u> ph (323)321-4835 Fax 310-532-1264

WWW.BINDERMETAL.COM

Binder Metal Products, Inc. was established in 1925 and has evolved into a full service stamping house, specializing in special stampings as well as most standard washers. We produce a wide range of custom metal stampings in virtually every material available including plastic and phenolic. Size capabilities range from 1/8" diameter to 15" diameter and thickness ranges from .001 to 5/8" thick.

We are a complete tool and die shop as well. Binder Metal also has complete machining capabilities, this gives us the ability to produce much thicker parts, such as spacers, bushings, and other various custom machinings. Binder Metal is a NVLAP accredited laboratory/testing facility and we are ISO 9001:2000 certified.

- * S.A.E. F436 Pattern
- * USS Hardened Pattern
- * S.A.E. F436 Extra Thick Pattern
- * USS Hardened Extra Thick Pattern
- * S.A.E. F436 Pattern Clipped Pattern
- * S.A.E. Pattern (low carbon steel)
- * USS Pattern (low carbon steel)
- * Fender Washers
- * Round Plate Washers
- * Square Plate Washers
- * Helical Spring Lock Washers (Regular Series-Carbon Steel)
- * Helical Spring Lock Washers Oversized, Hot Dipped Galv. (Regular Series-Carbon Steel)
- * Malleable Iron (Round Pattern)
- * Malleable Beveled
- * Dock Wahsers (Galvanized)
- * Construction Discs
- * Automotive Flanges

Proudly Represented by



Specialty Sales

Manufacturer's Representative Agency Fasteners and Electronic Components

Ira Shushan

Robert Lopez

2777 North Los Pinos Circle, Camarillo, CA 93012 PH 805.491.5161 Fax 805.491.5162 IShushan@aol.com 9839 Richeon Ave, Downey CA 90240 PH 562.833.6234 Fax 562.262.2714 RLopez@SpecialtySalesReps.com

Materials

Binder Metal Products stamps over 100 types of material ranging from Hot Roll mild steel to Titanium. We even stamp plastics, phenolics, rubber and nylon! Below is a listing of all the materials we stock and stamp. If the material you are not looking for is not listed, please call one of our sales representatives and we can order the material and quantity you need.

Aluminum	Exotic	Stainless Steel
T1100	Inconel	301 1/4 Hard
T2011	Monel 400	301 1/2 Hard
T2024	K-500 Monel	301 3/4 Hard
T3003	Tantalum	301 Full Hard
T5052	Titanium	304
T6061	Carpenter 20	304 W/2B Finish
T6063	Zinc Alloy A303	304L
T6262	Hasteloy	304 Bright Anneal
T7075	Waspaloy	304 Polished
_	X-750	309
Brass/Bronze .		316
260 Brass	Plastic	316L
360 Brass	Phenolic	317L
Naval Brass	Teflon	321
Phosphorous Bronze	Hi Density Poly	347
Silicon Bronze	Fiber	410
Naval Bronze	Celon	430
Aluminum Bronze	Neoprene/Rubber	17-7 PH
Sintered Bronze	Mylar	17-4 PH
0 1 01 1	Nylon	2205
Carbon Steel	Nylatron	A286
C1005	,	
C1008		
C1010	Misc	
C1015	4130	
C1018	4140	
C1020 C1026	4340	
C1040/45	6150	
C1040/43	Galvanized Steel	
C1075	Hi Strength/Lo Alloy	
C1075	ALX6N	
Grade 50	Copper	
Grade 70	Cor Ten	
A36	Nickel 200	
12L14	Screen	
C1144	Silicon Killed	

Proudly Represented by:



Specialty Sales

Manufacturer's Representative Agency Fasteners and Electronic Components

Ira Shushan PH 805.491.5161 Fax 805.491.5162 Email: IShushan@aol.com Robert Lopez PH 562.833.6234 Fax 562.262.2714 Email: RLopez@SpecialtySalesReps.com